

Sch. XIV Form No. 124

Sch. XIV Form No. 104					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of 2022
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Contract of cost</u>					
① Setting out with reference to 2 m.					
work - do - do - comp. 1000					
Quantity 1000 P-51 item ①					
1000000 @ 5205.53/m ³ — Rs. 5205530					
② Lining & building road land					
including - do - do - 1000					
Quantity 1000 P-51 item ①					
1000000 @ 56199.03/m ³ — Rs. 56199030					
Excavation for land 1000 - do - 1000					
Quantity 1000 P-51 item ①					
1000000 @ 16.3581/m ³ — Rs. 16358100					
③ Cost of 1000000 yards with					
1000000 - do - do - 1000					
Quantity 1000 P-51 item ①					
1000000 @ 50493/m ³ — Rs. 50493000					
④ Excavation for 1000000 yards of					
structure - do - do - 1000					
243000 @ 312.12/m ³ — Rs. 7594800					
⑤ Building & laying 1000000					
1000000 - do - do - 1000					
Quantity 1000 P-51 item ①					
575000 @ 100424/m ³ — Rs. 57798000					
⑥ Cost of 1000000 yards of					
material - do - 1000000					
Quantity 1000 P-51 item ①					
1554000 @ 13611/m ³ — Rs. 211672400					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Const. of embankment with approved material lead 1000 m - Aty vide TMB P- (52) item (8) 391.01 m ³ @ R. 194.89/m ³ - R. 76204 =					
(9) Const. of subgrade with approved material - do - do - Job. Aty vide TMB P- (53) item (9) 3413.08 m ³ @ R. 196.74/m ³ - R. 671489 =					
(10) Const. of G.S.B. - 1st class - do - do - Job. Aty vide TMB P- (53) item (10) 1159.50 m ³ @ R. 2979.21/m ³ - R. 3454394 =					
(11) Providing & Fixing information logs board - do - do - Job. Aty vide TMB P- (53) item (11) 3 Nos. @ R. 12536.84/No. - R. 37611 =					
(12) Earth work excavation in foundation of structure - do - Job. Aty vide TMB P- (53) item (12) 89.582 m ³ @ R. 312.08/m ³ - R. 27957 =					
(13) Laying & providing 1st class bedding material - do - do - Job. Aty vide TMB P- (53) item (13) 4.059 m ³ @ R. 545.51/m ³ - R. 2214 =					
(14) Providing P.C.C. M-15 in levelling courses - do - do - Job.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P-54 item (14)					
5.54 m ³ @ R. 5891.94/m ³					R. 32641=00
(15) Providing & applying R.C.C. NP3					
H.P. - 1000 mm dia - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-54 item (15)					
15 m @ R. 5978.71/m					R. 89681=00
(16) Providing concrete for Plain/					
R.C.C. in open form - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-54 item (16)					
51.44 m ³ @ R. 5891.94/m ³					R. 303081=00
(17) Back filling in trench					
as per - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-54 item (17)					
4.42 m ³ @ R. 815.01/m ³					R. 3602=00
(18) Providing, laying, compacting					
W.B.M - III - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-54 item (18)					
487.531 m ³ @ R. 3698.11/m ³					R. 1802943=
(19) Const. ⁿ of un-reinforced Plain					
Cement concrete Pavement - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-55 item (19)					
305.835 m ³ @ R. 7756.93/m ³					R. 2372341
(20) Providing & applying prime coat					
with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) -					
Qty vide TMB P-55 item (20)					
4589.62 m ² @ R. 48.13/m ²					R. 220898

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/10 Providing & applying tack coat with R.S-1 - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-55 item 21					
4589.62 m ² @ R. 16.51/m ² - R. 75775.00					
22/11 Providing & laying m.s.s. (S-90) classed graded - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-55 item 22					
4589.62 m ² @ R. 211.22/m ² - R. 969420.00					
23/13 Retro-reflectarised traffic sign - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-55 item 23					
(i) 600 mm eq/line (Δ) = 4 Nos					
@ R. 5651.90/No - R. 22608.00					
(ii) 600 mm dia circular = 03 Nos					
@ R. 8339.80/No - R. 16680.00					
(iii) 600 x 45 mm rectangular = 04 Nos					
@ R. 5243.44/No - R. 20974.00					
(iv) 900 mm wide octagon = 02 Nos					
@ R. 9627.46/No - R. 19255.00					
24/14 R.C.C. m-15 grade Km. Stone of standard - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-56 item 24					
@ ordinary Km Stone = 03 Nos					
@ R. 2587.88/No - R. 7764.00					
(II) 200 mm Stone = 07 Nos					
@ R. 703.73/No - R. 4926.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25 (25) Providing Hot thermoplastic Painting line on R.T. Surface - Qty vide TMB P- (56) item (25) 240m ² @ R. 839.57/m ² — R. 201497=00					
26 (26) Providing Hot thermoplastic Painting line on C.C. Surface - Qty vide TMB P- (56) item (26) 100m ² @ R. 934.41/m ² — R. 93441=00					
27 (27) Providing & laying boulders for stream protection - do - Job Qty vide TMB P- (56) item (27) 19.67m ³ @ R. 3556.53/m ³ — R. 69957=00					
28 (28) Providing & fixing guard stone of M-15, local stone - do - Job Qty vide TMB Page - (57) item (28) 34 Nos. @ R. 583.74/Nos — R. 19847=00					
Total = R. 11090865=00					
Less 0.05% as per Agreement — R. 5545=00					
R. 11085320=00					
Less Previous Payment P- (57) — R. 9162503=00					
(→) R. 346107=00					
Payable Amount ⇒ R. 1576711=00					
M 05-8-22 J.E.	A 6-8-22 A.E.	C 06-8-22 S.M.			

Continuation